
RECURRING WEEKLY 

Little Social Hour Play to reach developmental milestones for 0 to 18 months      Youth 

Toddler Towers  Build with  DUPLOS for 18 months to 3 year-olds                            Youth 

Computer Skills: PowerPoint Learn the basics of Microsoft  PowerPoint           Adult 

ESL Conversation Class Practice English-speaking skills             Adult 

Kinder Prep  Games and activities to prep for Kindergarten          Youth 

Preschool Story Time Songs, stories, and activities for 3 to 5 year-olds                            Youth 

Baby Story Time  Songs, stories, and activities for birth to 18 months                         Youth 

Brick Builders Club Build with LEGOS for K to 5th  grade                                                         Youth 

DAILY PROGRAMS 

Family Science Time Explore the science of mummification                         Family 

Adults with Intellectual and Developmental Disabilities: Job Search Skills           Adult 

   From vision boards to workplace challenges  

Artist Spotlight  Betye Saar & Sly Stone music-inspired Funk Art      All Ages 

African Royalty  Create a multi-media work of art about African royalty          Adult 

Origins of Animation Learn the history of animation with hands-on activities          Youth 

Crystal Growing  Come and learn how to grow  crystals using Borax!         Youth 

Anime Club  Talk about, draw and watch anime                                               Tween/Teen 

Chess Club                  Come play chess, hone your skills and win                        All Ages 

Hatha Yoga  Breathing with movement and stretching for all levels          Adult 

Senior Social Hour DIY:  Digital Valentine’s Day Cards with your own photos          Adult 

Artist Spotlight  Make art in the style of Jacob Lawrence!      All Ages 

Life-sized Battleship Play a life-sized version of the classic game        Family 

Adults with Intellectual and Developmental Disabilities: Job Search Skills           Adult 

   From vision boards to workplace challenges  

Worldwide Passport Travel to Zimbabwe for traditional games and crafts         Youth 

Fiction Between Us Discussing An Extraordinary Union by Alyssa Cole          Adult 

Hip Hop Dance  Learn the basics of Hip Hop dance            Adult 

Space Pioneers  Learn about African American astronauts and make bottle rockets     Youth 

Anime Club  Talk about, draw and watch anime                                               Tween/Teen 

Chess Club                  Come play chess, hone your skills and win                         All Ages 

 

MON 

TUE 

TUE 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

FRI 

 

SAT 

WED 

 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

SAT 

MON 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

MON 

WED 

 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

MON 

WED 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 

5 

 

6 

7 

8 

8 

10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

17 

19 

 

19 

20 

21 

22 

24 

26 

 

2:00 p.m. 

11:30 a.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

 

4:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

 

4:00 p.m. 

2:00 p.m. 

11:30 a.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

 

4:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

FEBRUARY 
VIVIAN J. LINCOLN LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR 

8829 MCCART AVE | Hours — M: 12-8; Tu-Th: 10-8; F-Sa: 10-6; Su: Closed | 817.392.5820 

 Please see reverse side for more programs. 



Hatha Yoga  Breathing with movement and stretching for all levels          Adult 

Woodworking: Milling Basics Learn the basics of wood milling                               Adult 

Creative Connections Interactive program for adults with disabilities           Adult 

THU 

THU 

FRI 

27 

27 

28 

5:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

FEBRUARY 
VIVIAN J. LINCOLN LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR 

8829 MCCART AVE | Hours — M: 12-8; Tu-Th: 10-8; F-Sa: 10-6; Su: Closed | 817.392.5820 


