

**Fort Worth Public Library** 

## **FEBRUARY**

## VIVIAN J. LINCOLN LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR 8829 MCCART AVE | Hours — M: 12-8; Tu-Th: 10-8; F-Sa: 10-6; Su: Closed | 817.392.5820

D	ΑΥ	EVENT			TIME
			RECURRING WEEKLY		
	MON	Little Social Hour	Play to reach developmental milestones for 0 to 18 month	is Youth	2:00 p.m.
	TUE	Toddler Towers	Build with DUPLOS for 18 months to 3 year-olds	Youth	11:30 a.m.
	TUE	Computer Skills: PowerPoint	Learn the basics of Microsoft PowerPoint	Adult	3:00 p.m.
	TUE	ESL Conversation Class	Practice English-speaking skills	Adult	6:00 p.m.
	WED	Kinder Prep	Games and activities to prep for Kindergarten	Youth	10:30 a.m.
	THU	Preschool Story Time	Songs, stories, and activities for 3 to 5 year-olds	Youth	10:30 a.m.
	FRI	Baby Story Time	Songs, stories, and activities for birth to 18 months	Youth	10:30 a.m.
	FRI	Brick Builders Club	Build with LEGOS for K to 5th grade	Youth	4:00 p.m.
			DAILY PROGRAMS		
1	SAT	Family Science Time	Explore the science of mummification	Family	4:00 p.m.
5	WED	Adults with Intellectual	and Developmental Disabilities: Job Search Skills	Adult	10:30 a.m.
			From vision boards to workplace challenges		
6	THU	Artist Spotlight	Betye Saar & Sly Stone music-inspired Funk Art	All Ages	4:00 p.m.
7	FRI	African Royalty	Create a multi-media work of art about African royalty	Adult	2:00 p.m.
8	SAT	Origins of Animation	Learn the history of animation with hands-on activities	Youth	11:30 a.m.
8	SAT	Crystal Growing	Come and learn how to grow crystals using Borax!	Youth	4:00 p.m.
10	MON	Anime Club	Talk about, draw and watch anime Tv	veen/Teen	6:00 p.m.
12	WED	Chess Club	Come play chess, hone your skills and win	All Ages	4:00 p.m.
13	THU	Hatha Yoga	Breathing with movement and stretching for all levels	Adult	5:00 p.m.
14	FRI	Senior Social Hour	DIY: Digital Valentine's Day Cards with your own photos	Adult	10:30 a.m.
15	SAT	Artist Spotlight	Make art in the style of Jacob Lawrence!	All Ages	4:00 p.m.
17	MON	Life-sized Battleship	Play a life-sized version of the classic game	Family	5:00 p.m.
19	WED	Adults with Intellectual	and Developmental Disabilities: Job Search Skills	Adult	10:30 a.m.
			From vision boards to workplace challenges		
19	WED	Worldwide Passport	Travel to <b>Zimbabwe</b> for traditional games and crafts	Youth	4:00 p.m.
20	THU	Fiction Between Us	Discussing <b>An Extraordinary Union</b> by Alyssa Cole	Adult	5:00 p.m.
21	FRI	Hip Hop Dance	Learn the basics of Hip Hop dance	Adult	4:30 p.m.
22	SAT	Space Pioneers	Learn about African American astronauts and make bottle rocke	ets Youth	4:00 p.m.
24	MON	Anime Club	Talk about, draw and watch anime Tv	veen/Teen	6:00 p.m.
26	WED	Chess Club	Come play chess, hone your skills and win	All Ages	4:00 p.m.





**Fort Worth Public Library** 



## VIVIAN J. LINCOLN LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR 8829 MCCART AVE | Hours – M: 12-8; Tu-Th: 10-8; F-Sa: 10-6; Su: Closed | 817.392.5820

D	YAQ	EVENT		TIME
27	THU	Hatha Yoga	Breathing with movement and stretching for all levels Adult	5:00 p.m.
27	THU	Woodworking: Milling Basics	Learn the basics of wood milling Adult	6:30 p.m.
28	FRI	Creative Connections	Interactive program for adults with disabilities Adult	10:30 a.m.

